

Rostraver Township
Bid Tabulation
DiVirgilio Recreation Complex

Prepared By: Carl Dei Cas

Date 29-Feb-16

Item #	Est Quantity	Contractor		A. Folino Construction		Swede Construction Corp.		Murin & Murn, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	1	LS	Pre-Engineered Restroom Bldg.	\$ 161,600.00	\$ 161,600.00	\$ 171,700.00	\$ 171,700.00	\$ 199,500.00	\$ 199,500.00
2	84	SF	4" Concrete Sidewalk	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 714.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 2,772.00
3	1	LS	Handicap Ramp and Railing	\$ 41,500.00	\$ 41,500.00	\$ 29,920.00	\$ 29,920.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
4	42	Tons	1-1/2" Superpave Wearing	\$ 146.00	\$ 6,132.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 7,140.00
5	84	Tons	2" & 3" Superpave Binder	\$ 148.00	\$ 12,432.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 19,320.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 11,592.00
6	5	EA	Handicap Parking Signs	\$ 224.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00
7	62	LF	18" Concrete Curb	\$ 62.50	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,340.00
8	62	LF	5' Chain Link Fence	\$ 52.50	\$ 3,255.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 2,914.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,340.00
9	50	LF	Rock Infiltration Trench	\$ 69.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00
10	1	LS	Line Painting	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
11	1	LS	12' Silt Sock	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
12	1	LS	Seeding Penn DOT Formula B	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
13	5	LBS	Mulching	\$ 53.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00
Total					\$ 239,299.00		\$ 244,033.00		\$ 278,084.00